
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Brigham Young 295  289  279       863  -1 

T5  4  T2   Hawaii 300  296  290       886  +22 
7  T2  T2   New Mexico State 301  291  294       886  +22 
1  T2  4   Mississippi 294  298  297       889  +25 

T5  T5  5   North Dakota State 300  297  304       901  +37 
4  7  6   Sacramento State  299  301  302       902  +38 
3  T5  7   South Dakota State  297  300  311       908  +44 

T10  8  8   Northern Colorado 308  298  304       910  +46 
T10  T9  9   Grand Canyon 308  306  297       911  +47 
12  T9  10   UAB 310  304  300       914  +50 
9  T9  11   Oral Roberts  307  307  308       922  +58 
8  12  12   Wyoming 306  319  307       932  +68 

13  13  13   Northern Iowa 317  322  322       961  +97 
14  14  14   Hawaii - Hilo 328  326  332       986  +122 
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Rainbow Wahine Invitational
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Wahiawa, HI 
Rainbow Wahine Invitational 

Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 22 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  72   69  70       211  -5   
3 2   Viviana Macias  New Mexico State  74   69  69       212  -4   

T1 3   Brooklyn Hocker  Brigham Young  68   73  72       213  -3   
T4 4   Raquel Ek  Hawaii  71   73  71       215  -1   
T4 5   Sydney Snodgrass  UAB  72   72  74       218  +2   
T6 T6   Eimi Koga  Hawaii  78   68  73       219  +3   
T15 T6   Deanna Salvatori  Grand Canyon  76   73  70       219  +3   
T41 T8   Kendra Dalton  Brigham Young  78   77  65       220  +4   
T9 T8   Isabella Leung  Hawaii  71   76  73       220  +4   
T9 T8   Abby Newton  Mississippi  71   76  73       220  +4   
T15 11   Gabrielle Gibson  Wyoming  70   79  72       221  +5   
T6 T12   Megan Mingo  South Dakota State  70   76  76       222  +6   
T24 T12   Natalie Roth  North Dakota State  76   74  72       222  +6   
T9 T12   Madisen Bentley  Mississippi  73   74  75       222  +6   
T15 T12   Alison Hovatter  Mississippi  74   75  73       222  +6   
T15 T12   Rockelle Sande  Sacramento State  74   75  73       222  +6   
T24 T12   Emma Groom  North Dakota State  71   79  72       222  +6   
T6 T12   Kylie Fong  Grand Canyon  72   74  76       222  +6   
T15 19   Alex White  Brigham Young  77   72  75       224  +8   
T13 T20   Hallie Getz  South Dakota State  73   75  77       225  +9   
T13 T20   Natcha Srimaneerungroj  South Dakota State  76   72  77       225  +9   
T32 T20   Katie Dunaway  Sacramento State  74   79  72       225  +9   
T29 T20   Cassie Wurm *  North Dakota State  75   77  73       225  +9   
T15 T20   Baile Winslow  Northern Colorado  76   73  76       225  +9   
T29 T20   Lauren Atkinson *  Brigham Young  74   78  73       225  +9   
T15 T26   Valeria Macias  New Mexico State  76   73  77       226  +10   
28 T26   Camille Orito  New Mexico State  81   70  75       226  +10   

T39 T26   Lea Garner  Brigham Young  79   75  72       226  +10   
T24 T26   Kaitlin Voll  Mississippi  77   73  76       226  +10   
T29 T30   Amanda Myers  Northern Colorado  75   77  75       227  +11   
T15 T30   Astha Madan  Sacramento State  76   73  78       227  +11   
T15 T32   Kennedy Ishee  Oral Roberts  77   72  79       228  +12   
T41 T32   Kristen Cline  New Mexico State  74   81  73       228  +12   
T24 T32   Kristen Sawada  Hawaii - Hilo  74   76  78       228  +12   
T9 T35   Alex Schmid  North Dakota State  75   72  82       229  +13   
T32 T35   Christina Ferrreira  Northern Colorado  79   74  76       229  +13   
T45 37   Shinwoo Lee  Oral Roberts  76   80  74       230  +14   
T50 T38   Natalie Bodnar *  Sacramento State  74   83  74       231  +15   
T41 T38   Carly Oldroyd *  Brigham Young  76   79  76       231  +15   
T32 T40   Julia Becker  Sacramento State  75   78  79       232  +16   
T59 T40   Nichole Cruz  Hawaii  80   79  73       232  +16   
T55 T40   Samantha Barker  Grand Canyon  81   77  74       232  +16   
T55 T40   Kayla Wilbourn  UAB  82   76  74       232  +16   
T32 44   Paola Aviles  Oral Roberts  77   76  80       233  +17   

T32 T45   Hailey Boner  North Dakota State  81   72  81       234  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 T45   Kacey Dalpes  New Mexico State  77   79  78       234  +18   
T39 T45   Kala Keltz  Northern Colorado  80   74  80       234  +18   
T50 T45   Jordan Sunset  Northern Colorado  78   79  77       234  +18   
T45 T45   Megan Knadler  Wyoming  80   76  78       234  +18   
T32 T45   Chloe Bartek  Sacramento State  78   75  81       234  +18   
T50 T45   Kie Purdom  Mississippi  76   81  77       234  +18   
T50 T52   Rebecca Chandler  UAB  79   78  78       235  +19   
T32 T52   Kaci Masuda *  Hawaii  79   74  82       235  +19   
T41 T52   Sofia Idoyaga *  Mississippi  78   77  80       235  +19   
T62 T55   Paige VanDyk  Northern Iowa  85   75  76       236  +20   
T65 T55   Juliana Sebastian  UAB  77   84  75       236  +20   
T59 T55   Kaylee Knadler  Wyoming  77   82  77       236  +20   
T45 T55   Alejandra Acosta  Oral Roberts  77   79  80       236  +20   
T65 59   Laura Hoskin *  Mississippi  80   81  76       237  +21   
T55 T60   Elle Carlson *  South Dakota State  82   76  80       238  +22   
T65 T60   Imy Huxley  UAB  83   78  77       238  +22   
T45 T60   Sydney MacDonald  South Dakota State  79   77  82       238  +22   
T72 T60   Daezsa Tomas  Hawaii  81   81  76       238  +22   
T62 T60   Kelli-Anne Katsuda *  Hawaii  86   74  78       238  +22   
T65 T60   Amy Ruelas  Grand Canyon  79   82  77       238  +22   
T50 66   Martina Flori *  Mississippi  81   76  82       239  +23   
T59 T67   Brianna Janu  South Dakota State  78   81  81       240  +24   
T65 T67   Maggie Crippen  North Dakota State  78   83  79       240  +24   
77 T69   Paty Torres  Oral Roberts  79   87  75       241  +25   

T55 T69   Andi Igawa  Hawaii - Hilo  81   77  83       241  +25   
T72 71   Taylor Dorans  Wyoming  80   82  80       242  +26   
T72 T72   Trisa Hutchinson *  North Dakota State  78   84  81       243  +27   
T65 T72   Allison Rollinger  Northern Iowa  76   85  82       243  +27   
T62 T74   Maddie Bertsch  Northern Iowa  79   81  84       244  +28   
T72 T74   Sarah McMichael  Northern Iowa  81   81  82       244  +28   
T65 76   Klara Castillo  Wyoming  79   82  84       245  +29   
76 77   Charatta Thongbai  Grand Canyon  81   83  82       246  +30   

T78 78   Lauren Kirkwood *  Hawaii  86   81  82       249  +33   
80 79   Sonja Przybylski  Northern Iowa  81   88  82       251  +35   

T78 80   Taylor VanDyk *  Northern Iowa  79   88  85       252  +36   
81 81   Shantel Antonio  Hawaii - Hilo  86   86  84       256  +40   
82 82   Alison Tengan  Hawaii - Hilo  87   87  87       261  +45   

T83 83   Mariah Paiste  Hawaii - Hilo  93   93  92       278  +62   
T83 84   Kimberly Katayama *  Hawaii - Hilo  95   91  93       279  +63   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Brigham Young 295 289 279 863

1 Rose Huang (3) 72 69 70 211

3 Brooklyn Hocker (5) 68 73 72 213

T8 Kendra Dalton (1) 78 77 65 220

19 Alex White (2) 77 72 75 224

T26 Lea Garner (4) 79 75 72 226

T2 Hawaii 300 296 290 886

4 Raquel Ek (1) 71 73 71 215

T6 Eimi Koga (2) 78 68 73 219

T8 Isabella Leung (4) 71 76 73 220

T40 Nichole Cruz (5) 80 79 73 232

T60 Daezsa Tomas (3) 81 81 76 238

T2 New Mexico State 301 291 294 886

2 Viviana Macias (1) 74 69 69 212

T26 Camille Orito (2) 81 70 75 226

T26 Valeria Macias (4) 76 73 77 226

T32 Kristen Cline (3) 74 81 73 228

T45 Kacey Dalpes (5) 77 79 78 234

4 Mississippi 294 298 297 889

T8 Abby Newton (1) 71 76 73 220

T12 Madisen Bentley (2) 73 74 75 222

T12 Alison Hovatter (3) 74 75 73 222

T26 Kaitlin Voll (5) 77 73 76 226

T45 Kie Purdom (4) 76 81 77 234

5 North Dakota State 300 297 304 901

T12 Natalie Roth (1) 76 74 72 222

T12 Emma Groom (4) 71 79 72 222

T35 Alex Schmid (2) 75 72 82 229

T45 Hailey Boner (3) 81 72 81 234

T67 Maggie Crippen (5) 78 83 79 240

6 Sacramento State 299 301 302 902

T12 Rockelle Sande (4) 74 75 73 222

T20 Katie Dunaway (2) 74 79 72 225

T30 Astha Madan (1) 76 73 78 227

T40 Julia Becker (5) 75 78 79 232

T45 Chloe Bartek (3) 78 75 81 234

7 South Dakota State 297 300 311 908

T12 Megan Mingo (1) 70 76 76 222

T20 Hallie Getz (2) 73 75 77 225

T20 Natcha Srimaneerungroj (5) 76 72 77 225

T60 Sydney MacDonald (4) 79 77 82 238

T67 Brianna Janu (3) 78 81 81 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Northern Colorado 308 298 304 910

T20 Baile Winslow (4) 76 73 76 225

T30 Amanda Myers (1) 75 77 75 227

T35 Christina Ferrreira (3) 79 74 76 229

T45 Kala Keltz (2) 80 74 80 234

T45 Jordan Sunset (5) 78 79 77 234

9 Grand Canyon 308 306 297 911

T6 Deanna Salvatori (2) 76 73 70 219

T12 Kylie Fong (3) 72 74 76 222

T40 Samantha Barker (1) 81 77 74 232

T60 Amy Ruelas (4) 79 82 77 238

77 Charatta Thongbai (5) 81 83 82 246

10 UAB 310 304 300 914

5 Sydney Snodgrass (1) 72 72 74 218

T40 Kayla Wilbourn (3) 82 76 74 232

T52 Rebecca Chandler (2) 79 78 78 235

T55 Juliana Sebastian (5) 77 84 75 236

T60 Imy Huxley (4) 83 78 77 238

11 Oral Roberts 307 307 308 922

T32 Kennedy Ishee (3) 77 72 79 228

37 Shinwoo Lee (5) 76 80 74 230

44 Paola Aviles (2) 77 76 80 233

T55 Alejandra Acosta (4) 77 79 80 236

T69 Paty Torres (1) 79 87 75 241

12 Wyoming 306 319 307 932

11 Gabrielle Gibson (1) 70 79 72 221

T45 Megan Knadler (3) 80 76 78 234

T55 Kaylee Knadler (5) 77 82 77 236

71 Taylor Dorans (2) 80 82 80 242

76 Klara Castillo (4) 79 82 84 245

13 Northern Iowa 317 322 322 961

T55 Paige VanDyk (3) 85 75 76 236

T72 Allison Rollinger (2) 76 85 82 243

T74 Maddie Bertsch (4) 79 81 84 244

T74 Sarah McMichael (5) 81 81 82 244

79 Sonja Przybylski (1) 81 88 82 251

14 Hawaii - Hilo 328 326 332 986

T32 Kristen Sawada (1) 74 76 78 228

T69 Andi Igawa (2) 81 77 83 241

81 Shantel Antonio (3) 86 86 84 256

82 Alison Tengan (4) 87 87 87 261

83 Mariah Paiste (5) 93 93 92 278
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Cassie Wurm (North Dakota State) 75 77 73 225

T20 Lauren Atkinson (Brigham Young) 74 78 73 225

T38 Natalie Bodnar (Sacramento State ) 74 83 74 231

T38 Carly Oldroyd (Brigham Young) 76 79 76 231

T52 Kaci Masuda (Hawaii) 79 74 82 235

T52 Sofia Idoyaga (Mississippi) 78 77 80 235

59 Laura Hoskin (Mississippi) 80 81 76 237

T60 Elle Carlson (South Dakota State ) 82 76 80 238

T60 Kelli-Anne Katsuda (Hawaii) 86 74 78 238

66 Martina Flori (Mississippi) 81 76 82 239

T72 Trisa Hutchinson (North Dakota State) 78 84 81 243

78 Lauren Kirkwood (Hawaii) 86 81 82 249

80 Taylor VanDyk (Northern Iowa) 79 88 85 252

84 Kimberly Katayama (Hawaii - Hilo) 95 91 93 279
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